
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  OTSV Pr. Ol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 13 9 1 12 8

193 6
5:12 6:14

╳

7
19

2
10

3
11

4
13

5
14

6
16 Auszeit

5:10

Ende
13:27 B  SV Höxter S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 8 12 5 17 11

25

0
16
25

3
17

4
18

6
22

12
23

15
24 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:30 B  SV Höxter R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 8 12 5 17 11

2418
15:15
24:25

╳

14
24

2
15

5
16

6
17

10
22

12
23

Auszeit

23:21
24:25

Ende
13:58 A  OTSV Pr. Ol… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 3 10 1 12 7

265
14:14

0
14
26

2
15

6
16

9
17

10
18

12
22

Auszeit

10:12
17:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:01 A  OTSV Pr. Ol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 3 10 1 5 7

252 13
15:7 24:13

╳

17
4
21

6
22

7
23

13
25

15
Auszeit

Ende
14:21 B  SV Höxter S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 8 12 5 17 11

137 18
13:23 4:6

13:23
0
10

3
11

4
12

5
13

7 8 Auszeit

5:11
10:21

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:24 B  SV Höxter R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 8 7 5 17 11

912 18
7:17 7:16

╳

7
1
8

2
9

3 4 5
Auszeit

Ende
14:41 A  OTSV Pr. Ol… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 3 9 1 12 7

2513 5 8
20:8 16:7 17:7

2
18

6
21

7
25

9 11 12
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 8 Frauen
Frauen

B  SV Höxter vs. OTSV Pr. Oldendorf A
Spiel 30 11.11.2023 13:00 Uhr

Bielenberghalle
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B  SV Höxter 10/14
2 Schulze, Katja
3 Behler, Julia X
5 Koch, Ramona X
7 Löhr, Jana X
8 Bahr, Linda X

10 Erfurth, Maren X
11 Czubek, Finja X
12 Bost, Lotte X
17 Kohlandt, Kathrin X
18 Henter, Freya X
B  Libero
3 Behler, Julia X
B  Offizielle

CT Götz, Lukas E
T Simic, Davor

SC Simic, Blaz E

C

A  OTSV Pr. Ol… 12/14
1 Berg, Amelie X
2 Vogt, Leonie X
3 Feer, Jenni X
5 Schiemann, Jacqueline X
6 Meyer, LenaMarie X
7 Wesemann, Sarah X
8 Andrzejewski, Lotta X
9 Peters, Laura X

10 Koop, Viktoria X
12 Pratsch, Marie X
13 Kosonogov, Valerija X
14 Tran, VinhNghi X
A  Libero
14 Tran, VinhNghi X
A  Offizielle
T Vogt, Andreas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  SV Höxter OTSV Pr. Ol… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 27 19 0 2 1
2 2 0 24 2 28 26 1 1 2
2 3 0 13 3 20 25 1 2 0
0 2 0 9 4 17 25 1 3 0

5
4 7 1 71 92 95 3 8 3
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:41 Dauer: 1:41

Sieger: OTSV Pr. Oldendorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wilm, Johann 1
2 Eck, Eugen 2

Schr. Eck, Viktoria
Assist. Niggemeyer, Lea
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